



Reference Number: FOI-101004500385

Response provided under: Freedom of Information Act 2000

Request:

Could you please provide me with the number of times that each station was called out emergencies for each month of 2018, including AFA's.

Response:

Please see attached spreadsheet.

Information provided by: Cornwall Fire, Rescue and Community Safety Service

Date of response: June 2019

TOTAL_MOBILISATIONS	STATION_NUMBER	STATION_NAME	Month
27	11	Penzance	Jan
25	11	Penzance	Feb
45	11	Penzance	Mar
36	11	Penzance	Apr
45	11	Penzance	May
36	11	Penzance	Jun
40	11	Penzance	Jul
41	11	Penzance	Aug
29	11	Penzance	Sep
36	11	Penzance	Oct
23	11	Penzance	Nov
36	11	Penzance	Dec
10	12	St Just	Jan
13	12	St Just	Feb
16	12	St Just	Mar
9	12	St Just	Apr
3	12	St Just	May
6	12	St Just	Jun
10	12	St Just	Jul
20	12	St Just	Aug
4	12	St Just	Sep
7	12	St Just	Oct
8	12	St Just	Nov
10	12	St Just	Dec
41	13	St Ives	Jan
44	13	St Ives	Feb
56	13	St Ives	Mar
62	13	St Ives	Apr
26	13	St Ives	May
14	13	St Ives	Jun
24	13	St Ives	Jul
34	13	St Ives	Aug
33	13	St Ives	Sep
27	13	St Ives	Oct
22	13	St Ives	Nov
20	13	St Ives	Dec
58	20	Tolvaddon	Jan
58	20	Tolvaddon	Feb
49	20	Tolvaddon	Mar
71	20	Tolvaddon	Apr
82	20	Tolvaddon	May
86	20	Tolvaddon	Jun
105	20	Tolvaddon	Jul
84	20	Tolvaddon	Aug
66	20	Tolvaddon	Sep
86	20	Tolvaddon	Oct
89	20	Tolvaddon	Nov
98	20	Tolvaddon	Dec
15	23	Perranporth	Jan

12	23 Perranporth	Feb
9	23 Perranporth	Mar
7	23 Perranporth	Apr
6	23 Perranporth	May
13	23 Perranporth	Jun
22	23 Perranporth	Jul
12	23 Perranporth	Aug
14	23 Perranporth	Sep
16	23 Perranporth	Oct
8	23 Perranporth	Nov
20	23 Perranporth	Dec
9	24 Hayle	Jan
10	24 Hayle	Feb
17	24 Hayle	Mar
9	24 Hayle	Apr
15	24 Hayle	May
15	24 Hayle	Jun
15	24 Hayle	Jul
8	24 Hayle	Aug
19	24 Hayle	Sep
18	24 Hayle	Oct
9	24 Hayle	Nov
9	24 Hayle	Dec
42	31 Falmouth	Jan
32	31 Falmouth	Feb
50	31 Falmouth	Mar
40	31 Falmouth	Apr
34	31 Falmouth	May
42	31 Falmouth	Jun
35	31 Falmouth	Jul
40	31 Falmouth	Aug
50	31 Falmouth	Sep
46	31 Falmouth	Oct
50	31 Falmouth	Nov
44	31 Falmouth	Dec
6	32 St Keverne	Jan
15	32 St Keverne	Feb
20	32 St Keverne	Mar
19	32 St Keverne	Apr
5	32 St Keverne	May
4	32 St Keverne	Jun
5	32 St Keverne	Jul
7	32 St Keverne	Aug
4	32 St Keverne	Sep
13	32 St Keverne	Oct
12	32 St Keverne	Nov
5	32 St Keverne	Dec
21	33 Mullion	Jan
18	33 Mullion	Feb
31	33 Mullion	Mar

35	33 Mullion	Apr
13	33 Mullion	May
11	33 Mullion	Jun
24	33 Mullion	Jul
17	33 Mullion	Aug
8	33 Mullion	Sep
21	33 Mullion	Oct
27	33 Mullion	Nov
16	33 Mullion	Dec
70	34 Helston	Jan
54	34 Helston	Feb
68	34 Helston	Mar
73	34 Helston	Apr
37	34 Helston	May
29	34 Helston	Jun
22	34 Helston	Jul
31	34 Helston	Aug
32	34 Helston	Sep
33	34 Helston	Oct
38	34 Helston	Nov
25	34 Helston	Dec
51	41 Truro	Jan
32	41 Truro	Feb
43	41 Truro	Mar
55	41 Truro	Apr
37	41 Truro	May
56	41 Truro	Jun
74	41 Truro	Jul
48	41 Truro	Aug
51	41 Truro	Sep
65	41 Truro	Oct
57	41 Truro	Nov
47	41 Truro	Dec
9	42 St Mawes	Jan
16	42 St Mawes	Feb
21	42 St Mawes	Mar
5	42 St Mawes	Apr
2	42 St Mawes	May
6	42 St Mawes	Jun
9	42 St Mawes	Jul
6	42 St Mawes	Aug
6	42 St Mawes	Sep
7	42 St Mawes	Oct
5	42 St Mawes	Nov
2	42 St Mawes	Dec
3	43 Mevagissey	Jan
4	43 Mevagissey	Feb
5	43 Mevagissey	Mar
9	43 Mevagissey	Apr
7	43 Mevagissey	May

2	43 Mevagissey	Jun
4	43 Mevagissey	Jul
6	43 Mevagissey	Aug
3	43 Mevagissey	Sep
6	43 Mevagissey	Oct
5	43 Mevagissey	Nov
3	43 Mevagissey	Dec
29	51 Newquay	Jan
18	51 Newquay	Feb
25	51 Newquay	Mar
23	51 Newquay	Apr
33	51 Newquay	May
30	51 Newquay	Jun
61	51 Newquay	Jul
52	51 Newquay	Aug
35	51 Newquay	Sep
22	51 Newquay	Oct
23	51 Newquay	Nov
30	51 Newquay	Dec
11	52 St Columb	Jan
9	52 St Columb	Feb
7	52 St Columb	Mar
4	52 St Columb	Apr
6	52 St Columb	May
7	52 St Columb	Jun
14	52 St Columb	Jul
1	52 St Columb	Aug
4	52 St Columb	Sep
11	52 St Columb	Oct
1	52 St Columb	Nov
8	52 St Columb	Dec
4	53 Padstow	Jan
4	53 Padstow	Feb
4	53 Padstow	Mar
3	53 Padstow	Apr
8	53 Padstow	May
8	53 Padstow	Jun
16	53 Padstow	Jul
5	53 Padstow	Aug
7	53 Padstow	Sep
11	53 Padstow	Oct
4	53 Padstow	Dec
10	54 Wadebridge	Jan
8	54 Wadebridge	Feb
15	54 Wadebridge	Mar
13	54 Wadebridge	Apr
5	54 Wadebridge	May
9	54 Wadebridge	Jun
32	54 Wadebridge	Jul
17	54 Wadebridge	Aug

10	54 Wadebridge	Sep
25	54 Wadebridge	Oct
6	54 Wadebridge	Nov
12	54 Wadebridge	Dec
35	61 St Austell	Jan
38	61 St Austell	Feb
48	61 St Austell	Mar
50	61 St Austell	Apr
39	61 St Austell	May
45	61 St Austell	Jun
66	61 St Austell	Jul
50	61 St Austell	Aug
45	61 St Austell	Sep
54	61 St Austell	Oct
43	61 St Austell	Nov
38	61 St Austell	Dec
12	62 St Dennis	Jan
14	62 St Dennis	Feb
14	62 St Dennis	Mar
14	62 St Dennis	Apr
5	62 St Dennis	May
12	62 St Dennis	Jun
22	62 St Dennis	Jul
15	62 St Dennis	Aug
9	62 St Dennis	Sep
14	62 St Dennis	Oct
10	62 St Dennis	Nov
12	62 St Dennis	Dec
6	63 Fowey	Jan
6	63 Fowey	Feb
10	63 Fowey	Mar
1	63 Fowey	Apr
4	63 Fowey	May
5	63 Fowey	Jun
6	63 Fowey	Jul
6	63 Fowey	Aug
7	63 Fowey	Sep
5	63 Fowey	Oct
3	63 Fowey	Nov
5	63 Fowey	Dec
11	64 Lostwithiel	Jan
4	64 Lostwithiel	Feb
4	64 Lostwithiel	Mar
4	64 Lostwithiel	Apr
4	64 Lostwithiel	Jun
17	64 Lostwithiel	Jul
2	64 Lostwithiel	Aug
7	64 Lostwithiel	Sep
7	64 Lostwithiel	Oct
2	64 Lostwithiel	Nov

3	64 Lostwithiel	Dec
5	65 Polruan	Jan
14	65 Polruan	Feb
11	65 Polruan	Mar
5	65 Polruan	Apr
4	65 Polruan	May
6	65 Polruan	Jun
7	65 Polruan	Jul
2	65 Polruan	Aug
2	65 Polruan	Sep
2	65 Polruan	Oct
4	65 Polruan	Nov
2	65 Polruan	Dec
42	71 Bodmin	Jan
40	71 Bodmin	Feb
51	71 Bodmin	Mar
29	71 Bodmin	Apr
42	71 Bodmin	May
46	71 Bodmin	Jun
56	71 Bodmin	Jul
41	71 Bodmin	Aug
43	71 Bodmin	Sep
44	71 Bodmin	Oct
34	71 Bodmin	Nov
31	71 Bodmin	Dec
7	72 Delabole	Jan
11	72 Delabole	Feb
17	72 Delabole	Mar
15	72 Delabole	Apr
9	72 Delabole	May
12	72 Delabole	Jun
14	72 Delabole	Jul
8	72 Delabole	Aug
6	72 Delabole	Sep
14	72 Delabole	Oct
7	72 Delabole	Nov
11	72 Delabole	Dec
10	73 Bude	Jan
6	73 Bude	Feb
19	73 Bude	Mar
7	73 Bude	Apr
5	73 Bude	May
18	73 Bude	Jun
26	73 Bude	Jul
7	73 Bude	Aug
12	73 Bude	Sep
12	73 Bude	Oct
16	73 Bude	Nov
8	73 Bude	Dec
21	74 Launceston	Jan

14	74 Launceston	Feb
17	74 Launceston	Mar
13	74 Launceston	Apr
14	74 Launceston	May
16	74 Launceston	Jun
15	74 Launceston	Jul
20	74 Launceston	Aug
14	74 Launceston	Sep
14	74 Launceston	Oct
12	74 Launceston	Nov
11	74 Launceston	Dec
26	81 Liskeard	Jan
34	81 Liskeard	Feb
19	81 Liskeard	Mar
12	81 Liskeard	Apr
27	81 Liskeard	May
17	81 Liskeard	Jun
59	81 Liskeard	Jul
18	81 Liskeard	Aug
22	81 Liskeard	Sep
29	81 Liskeard	Oct
20	81 Liskeard	Nov
16	81 Liskeard	Dec
11	82 Looe	Jan
16	82 Looe	Feb
8	82 Looe	Mar
10	82 Looe	Apr
19	82 Looe	May
17	82 Looe	Jun
23	82 Looe	Jul
11	82 Looe	Aug
9	82 Looe	Sep
15	82 Looe	Oct
9	82 Looe	Nov
10	82 Looe	Dec
9	83 Torpoint	Jan
3	83 Torpoint	Feb
7	83 Torpoint	Mar
5	83 Torpoint	Apr
10	83 Torpoint	May
6	83 Torpoint	Jun
9	83 Torpoint	Jul
10	83 Torpoint	Aug
7	83 Torpoint	Sep
8	83 Torpoint	Oct
7	83 Torpoint	Nov
2	83 Torpoint	Dec
9	84 Saltash	Jan
10	84 Saltash	Feb
12	84 Saltash	Mar

12	84 Saltash	Apr
13	84 Saltash	May
8	84 Saltash	Jun
27	84 Saltash	Jul
10	84 Saltash	Aug
10	84 Saltash	Sep
7	84 Saltash	Oct
12	84 Saltash	Nov
7	84 Saltash	Dec
12	85 Callington	Jan
7	85 Callington	Feb
7	85 Callington	Mar
9	85 Callington	Apr
11	85 Callington	May
4	85 Callington	Jun
25	85 Callington	Jul
14	85 Callington	Aug
9	85 Callington	Sep
10	85 Callington	Oct
6	85 Callington	Nov
3	85 Callington	Dec